Sommerlauf Baierbrunn 2022

400 m Lauf - 17.07.2022 - Baierbrunn

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

10
11
12
13
14

15

443
414
412
410
432
428
440
441
420
427
422
411
445
423
433
416
444
418
426
419
409
a7
437
438
425
421
415
401
434
436
402
408
407
403

424

Sophie Chucholawski
Laura Schlegel
Veronika Leberfinger
Leonie Metzinger
Anjuli Nath

Marie Dziewa
Anika Merkel

Robin Grundke
Eva Walbert

Lola Baer

Marlene Elzer
Emily Metzinger
Leni Wagner
Augustina Scheiermann
Joni Gieringer
Lenia Handschuh
Malou Méoller

Srija Dudi

Judith Rzyttka
Nora Walbert

Philip Dotzler
Rajas Dudi
Antonius Andres
Kasper Misslinger
Julian Kastl
Maximilian REISER
Vincent Steinke
Luca Meilner
Noah Gieringer
Leif Schauer

Anton Dukat

Julian Dotzler

Max Cornelius
Elias Dukat

Michael Scheiermann
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